Novice & Improver Calendar 2016
Spring Term

	First Session
	Last Session

	Sunday
	3rd January
	Sunday 
	20th March

	Monday
	4th January
	Monday
	21st March

	Friday
	8th January
	Friday
	18th March


No swimming Sessions:
 

Half Term 

Sunday 14th February

Monday 15th February

Friday  19th February

Summer Term

	First Session
	Last Session

	Monday 
	11th April
	Monday 
	25th July

	Friday
	15th April
	Friday
	29th July

	Sunday
	17th April
	Sunday
	31st July


No swimming Sessions:


Monday 2nd May







Half Term 

Sunday  29th May 

Monday 30th May

Friday  3rd June
 Sunday 5th June Novice, Improver & Pre Comp 1 Gala

(No swimming at Sansome Walk)
NO SWIMMING DURING AUGUST
Autumn Term

	First Session
	Last Session

	Friday
	2nd September
	Friday
	16th December

	Sunday
	 4th September
	Sunday 
	11th December

	Monday
	5th September
	Monday 
	12th December


No Swimming Sessions:


Half Term 

Friday 21st October and  Friday 28th October

Sunday 23rd October

Monday 24th October
